
品　　　目 東京 広島 山口 愛媛　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 765 867,921 627 1,422,837　
さば 485 398,142　
いわし 254 243,216　
こいわし 　
さより 135 223,894　
このしろ 103 65,672　
さわら 36 70,050　
ヤズ 144 92,880　
はまち 952 793,604 2,558 5,120,566　
ぶり 237 658,661 874 901,293　
まなかつお 510 1,540,864　
かつお 177 215,428　
かじき 45 117,180　
まぐろ 73 438,187　
いさき 99 157,961 100 135,035　
たちうお 459 565,787　
ぼら 26 10,941　
たい 7,639 7,827,806 5,368 7,227,637　
ちだい 436 152,630　
ちぬ 919 439,188 29 17,837　
れんこ 27 18,472　
めんたい 947 946,289　
すずき 886 571,919　
ぐち 13 4,380　
はぎ 521 717,156 11 28,670　
かれい 3,270 2,757,332　
ひらめ 773 1,269,044 784 2,225,760　
めばる 592 964,035　
ほご 719 707,502　
あいなめ 15 27,903　
おこぜ 60 138,925　
こち 791 421,453　
たなご 3 1,144　
べら 1 713　
むつ 　
さごし 6 6,221　
わち 　
はも 388 76,088　
あなご 88 180,102　
えい 143 26,421　
さけ 529 1,443,927 341 896,002　
ふぐ 312 653,012　
いか 2,756 2,804,866　
たこ 920 2,162,641　
かに 27 144,828　
うに 1 10,368　
なまこ 794 1,174,662　
えび 209 479,259　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 　
はまぐり 4 9,482　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 4 5,184　
さざえ 1,110 1,038,108 16 8,640　
あわび 75 513,772　
とり貝 　
みる貝 3 8,640　
その他貝類 546 657,057　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 14 92,491　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 511 437,039 162 111,132　
かき 670 1,718,112　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

237 658,661 31,854 37,311,191計 162 111,132 9,835 17,082,984　

２０２４年１月



品　　　目 熊本   数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 1,393 2,290,758 1,645　
さば 485 398,142 820　
いわし 254 243,216 958　
こいわし 　
さより 135 223,894 1,659　
このしろ 103 65,672 636　
さわら 36 70,050 1,946　
ヤズ 144 92,880 647　
はまち 3,509 5,914,170 1,685　
ぶり 1,111 1,559,954 1,404　
まなかつお 510 1,540,864 3,021　
かつお 177 215,428 1,216　
かじき 45 117,180 2,604　
まぐろ 73 438,187 6,019　
いさき 199 292,996 1,475　
たちうお 459 565,787 1,233　
ぼら 26 10,941 427　
たい 13,007 15,055,443 1,157　
ちだい 436 152,630 350　
ちぬ 948 457,025 482　
れんこ 27 18,472 685　
めんたい 947 946,289 999　
すずき 886 571,919 646　
ぐち 13 4,380 332　
はぎ 532 745,826 1,402　
かれい 3,270 2,757,332 843　
ひらめ 1,557 3,494,804 2,244　
めばる 592 964,035 1,628　
ほご 719 707,502 984　
あいなめ 15 27,903 1,848　
おこぜ 60 138,925 2,317　
こち 791 421,453 533　
たなご 3 1,144 409　
べら 1 713 1,783　
むつ 　
さごし 6 6,221 972　
わち 　
はも 388 76,088 196　
あなご 88 180,102 2,038　
えい 143 26,421 185　
さけ 870 2,339,929 2,691　
ふぐ 312 653,012 2,095　
いか 2,756 2,804,866 1,018　
たこ 920 2,162,641 2,350　
かに 27 144,828 5,465　
うに 1 10,368 51,840　
なまこ 794 1,174,662 1,480　
えび 209 479,259 2,290　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 　
はまぐり 4 9,482 2,709　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 4 5,184 1,296　
さざえ 1,126 1,046,748 930　
あわび 75 513,772 6,832　
とり貝 　
みる貝 3 8,640 2,880　
その他貝類 546 657,057 1,203　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 14 92,491 6,841　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 22 41,321 695 589,492 849　
かき 670 1,718,112 2,565　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

22 41,321計 　 42,110 55,205,289 1,311

２０２４年１月


